
CASPA SEF2024
CASPA SCIENCE & ENGINEERING FAIR

Participants: G1-G12

Date: June 8 Saturday, 2024 to August 3 Saturday, 2024

CASPA Science and Engineering Fair 2024 Series Event

Event
Name

Date Content

SEF2024
Activity
Series

03/30/2024 Saturday Ham Radio Gathering/ Movie Night

04/14/2024 Sunday Ham Radio Flea Market Field Trip

04/28/2024 Sunday CSEF Talent Show/ Parent-Child Sports Day

05/11/2024 Saturday The establishment of CASPA HAM Radio / STEM Lab

06/08/2024 Saturday CSEF2024 Kick-Off

06/22/2024 Saturday AI & Music

06/29/2024 Saturday ARM Micro:Bit (Morse Code Bootcamp)

07/13/2024 Saturday Ham Radio Project

07/19/2024 Friday Museum Tour or Field Trip

08/03/2024 Saturday ShowCase Day/Ham Radio Fox Hunt Competition

This agenda is subject to change. For details, visit caspa.com.



Main Event:

Event
Name

Date Content

SEF2024
Activity
Series

06/08/2024 Saturday CSEF2024 Kick-Off

07/13/2024 Saturday Ham Radio Project

08/03/2024 Saturday ShowCase Day/Ham Radio Fox Hunt Competition

This agenda is subject to change. For details, visit caspa.com.




